CALIBRE

REFERENCE

WETA.201.001
WETA.204.901

WETA.204.911
WETA.205.111
WETA.205.911

WETA.206.211

WETA.210.001
WETA.210.011
WETA.210.411

WETA.251.232

WETA.251.233

WETA.251.242

WETA.251.252

WETA.251.262

WETA.251.265

WETA.251.272

WETA.251.292

WETA.251.471
WETA.252.511
WETA.252.611
WETA.255.111
WETA.255.112
WETA.255.121

WETA.255.122
WETA.255.411
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D3
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BASIC FUNCTIONS

HM

HM, SC, AUTO WINDING - CAP
4969.204911

HM, SC, AUTO WINDING - CAP
4969.204911

HM, SC, AUTO WINDING - CAP
4014.205111

HM, SC, AUTO WINDING - CAP
4969.205911

HM, CHR, SC 1S, AUTO WINDING - CAP
4969.205911, 3 EYES (60S AT 3, 30M AT 9,
12H AT 6)

HM

HM

HM

HM, CHR, SC 1S, CENTRE MIN
COUNTER, 3 EYES (1/10S AT 2, 60S AT

6, 12H AT 10), HOUR HAND WITH TIME
ZONE MECHANISM

HM, CHR, SC 1S, CENTRE MIN
COUNTER, 3 EYES (1/10S AT 2, 60S AT
6, 12H AT 10), HOUR HAND WITH TIME
ZONE MECHANISM

HM, CHR, SC 1S, ALARM, 3EYES (1/10S
AT 2, 60S AT 6, 30M AT 10)

HM, CHR, SC 1S, 1/100S CENTRE SC
COUNTER, 3EYES (60S AT 6, 30M AT 2,
12H AT 10), LCD WIND AT 8 (MEMORY),
LCD WIND AT 4 (FUNCTIONS)

HM, CHR, SC 1S, CENTRE MIN
COUNTER, 3EYES (1/10S AT 2, 60S AT 6,
12H AT 10)

HM, CHR, SC 1S, LCD AT 4, LCD AT 8,
3EYES (60S AT 6, 30M AT 2, 12H AT 10)

HM, CHR, SC 1S, 3EYES (1/10S AT 2, 60S
AT 6, 30M AT 10)

HM, CHR, SC 18, 60S FLYBACK, 3EYES
(1/10S AT 2, 60S AT 3, 30M AT 10)

HM, CHR, SC, 3EYES (1/10S AT 2, 60S AT
6, 30M AT 10)

HM, SC, HOUR HAND WITH TIME ZONE
MECHANISM, PERPETUAL CAL DATE
UNTIL 2099

HM, SC
HM, SC

HM, SC

HM, SC, EOL
HM, SC, CIR DAY AT 12, EOL
HM, SC
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1.46

0.71
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0.51

2.27

2.27
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2.00

2.00

2.27

2.01

1.15
0.79

0.79

1.29
1.29
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DIAL SEAT

HANDS
FITTING

0.21 50/90
0.80 70/120

0.80 70/120/20

0.80 90/1507/ 25

0.80 90/150/25

0.89 90/150/23/
24124

0.55 50/100
0.55 507100
0.35 50/100
1.10 1507200/ 30

/80/20/20
/20

1.10 150/200/30
/80/20/20
/20

1.10 150/200/30
/80/20/20
/20

1.10 150/200/30
/80/20/20
/20

1.10 150/200/ 30
/80/20/20

1.10 150/200/ 26
/20/20/20

1.10 150/200/80
/20/20/20

1.10 150/200/30
/80/20/20
/20

1.10 90/150/30/
20/20/20

0.60 70/120/20

0.60 70/120/20
0.60 70/120/20

0.60 70/120/20

0.60 70/120/20
0.60 70/120/20
0.60 70/120/20
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53J
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27J

23J

11J

11J
6J

6J

6J
6J
6J

INTERCHANGE
SUBSTITUTE

KNOW
DIFFERENCES

OM1378

ETA251.272

ETA251.262

OM1532 - RL1015

ETA255.111 -
555.112 - 955.112

OM1411 - 1431
- RL1005 - 7775

www.witschifils.ch



